
SINGHA ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2015
11/4/2015 - 11/8/2015

Rabbit Lake Bangkok Thailand

Junior Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Saghbini, Soraya *LIB  4.00/55/16.00 4.00/55/16.00   1272.73 
2   Jung, Soyeong KOR  2.50/52 4.00/55/18.25   1000.00 
3   Priambodo, Nur Alimah INA  1.50/55/18.25 2.50/55/18.25   931.82 
4   Ozawa, Iku JPN  3.00/46 2.00/49   363.64 
5   Moriyama, Yu JPN  5.00/43 2.50/43    

Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Kim, Hyunsik KOR  5.00/58/13.00 5.25/58/13.00   1000.00 
2   Ju, Seongmin KOR  2.00/58/14.25 3.00/58/14.25   800.00 
3   Jaya, Ardy Trilaksana INA  4.00/58/16.00 1.50/58/14.25   763.64 
4   Kim, Yunho KOR  5.00/58/16.00 5.50/58/16.00   715.15 
5   Lee, Eunho *KOR  4.00/58/16.00 5.50/58/16.00   715.15 
6   Wangka, Dustin Alexander INA  3.50/58/18.25 5.00/58/18.25   557.58 
7   Yanuresta, M Rafi *INA  4.00/55/18.25   387.88 
8   Yoong-Hanifah, Aiden MAS  0.00/46    

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Da-Hyeong, Jang KOR  1.50/55/13.00 3.50/55/13.00   1000.00 
2   Kim, Su Mi KOR  1.50/55/14.25 2.50/55/13.00   970.15 
3   Christian, Sasha Siew Hoon SIN  4.50/55/13.00 1.00/55/13.00   1029.85 
4   Sholikah, Ummuh Thoyibhatus INA  2.50/55/13.00 1.00/55/13.00   970.15 
5   Yoong-Hanifah, Aaliyah MAS  1.00/55/13.00 5.50/55/14.25   925.37 
6   Hirosawa, Saaya JPN  2.50/55/13.00 2.00/49   970.15 
7   Kamiya, Harue JPN  2.00/55/16.00   597.01 
8   Sadamizu, Moe *JPN  4.00/55/18.25   477.61 
9   Rosendahl, Weeraya THA  3.50/55/18.25   462.69 

10   Widodo, Safira Ratriandari *INA  2.00/55/18.25   417.91 
11   Gong, Langbo CHN  0.50/49   14.93 
12   Lin, Jr Yun TPE  0.00/49    

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Chiha, Salvador LIB  2.50/58/11.25 4.00/58/11.25   1210.53 
2   Bou Maachar, Tarek LIB  0.50/58/11.25 2.00/58/11.25   1157.89 
3   Leong, Mark SIN  1.50/58/12.00 1.50/58/11.25   1144.74 
4   Youn, Sungchul KOR  0.50/58/12.00 2.00/58/12.00   1000.00 
5   Chang, Taeho KOR  1.00/58/12.00 1.50/58/12.00   986.84 
6   Hagama, Shunjiro JPN  1.50/58/12.00 4.00/58/13.00   986.84 
7   Kadir, Ade Hermana INA  2.50/58/13.00 4.50/58/14.25   855.26 
8   Funo, Ryota JPN  2.00/58/13.00 3.50/58/14.25   842.11 
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       Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  

9   Yamamoto, Yuichi JPN  2.25/58/13.00 2.50/58/14.25   848.68 
10   Ha, Seho KOR  3.50/58/13.00 2.00/58/14.25   881.58 
11   Yamaguchi, Kohei JPN  1.50/58/13.00 1.50/58/14.25   828.95 
12   Yu, Hyuncheol KOR  2.00/58/12.00 4.50/52   1000.00 
13   Yoong, Alexander MAS  4.00/58/14.25   736.84 
14   Samudra, Guruh Dwi *INA  0.50/58/16.00   486.84 
15   Putu, Muhammad Zahidi INA  5.50/58/18.25   460.53 
16   Febrianto, Kadir INA  0.50/58/18.25   328.95 
17   Deng, Kaifeng CHN  4.50/55/18.25   276.32 
18   Hapholdee, Nattawut THA  1.50/52   39.47 
19   Yang, Wen Chih TPE  0.50/52   13.16 
20   Tu, Chien Feng TPE  0.00/52    
20   You, Shun Jie TPE  0.00/52    

Masters Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Pyon, Changok KOR  2.00/55/16.00 2.50/55/18.25
(Tie break: 6.00/55/18.25)

  1207.55 

2   Yolandasari, Baiq Vera INA  4.25/52 2.50/55/18.25
(Tie break: 0.00/55/18.25)

  1000.00 

3   Matsumoto, Kiyomi JPN  2.00/55/18.25 2.50/52   981.13 
4   Nurdiaty, Nuniek INA  4.00/49 2.50/52   773.58 

Masters Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Yang, Jaeyoung KOR  3.50/55/12.00 4.00/55/12.00   1069.77 
2   Ozawa, Masao JPN  3.50/55/13.00 1.00/55/12.00   1000.00 
3   Sumita, Toshiyuki JPN  4.50/55/13.00 0.50/55/13.00   941.86 
4   Miwa, Hisashi JPN  4.00/55/18.25 5.00/55/16.00   674.42 
5   Talamo, Nigel HKG  1.50/52 0.50/55/18.25   430.23 
6   An, Kyeseok KOR  1.50/55/14.25 4.00/49   732.56 
7   Chow, Chi Yan Michael HKG  3.00/49   69.77 

Junior Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Chow, Arianna MAS  3570 4320   1354.23 
2   Priambodo, Nur Alimah INA  3190 3010   1000.00 
3   Wangka, Aldisa Dameitha *INA  1260 1880   589.34 
4   Maulidina, Galuh Mutiara *INA  2540 1810   796.24 
5   Jung, Soyeong KOR  1820 1410   570.53 
6   Ozawa, Iku JPN  500 410   156.74 
7   Moriyama, Yu JPN  490   153.61 

Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  
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       Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Yoong-Hanifah, Aiden MAS  3060 3140   1825.58 
2   Dimas Ridho, Suprihono INA  3190 3120   1854.65 
3   Yanuresta, M Rafi *INA  2690 2440   1563.95 
4   Yoong-Hanifah, Adam MAS  2050 2000   1191.86 
5   Ju, Seongmin KOR  1720 1180   1000.00 
6   Kim, Yunho KOR  1140 830   662.79 
7   Kim, Hyunsik KOR  880   511.63 

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Jiang, Hui CHN  4680 4380   828.32 
2   Yoong-Hanifah, Aaliyah MAS  5650 4160   1000.00 
3   Hirosawa, Saaya JPN  3260 3220   576.99 
4   Imaniar, Dini INA  3290 3140   582.30 
5   Kim, Su Mi KOR  1970 2110   373.45 
6   Kamiya, Harue JPN  1660 1860   329.20 
7   Da-Hyeong, Jang KOR  1130   200.00 
8   Gong, Langbo CHN  940   166.37 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Yamaguchi, Kohei JPN  3380 4720   1000.00 
2   Yamamoto, Yuichi JPN  3680 4560   966.10 
3   Hagama, Shunjiro JPN  3950 4220   894.07 
4   Urata, Shota *JPN  4710 3940   997.88 
5   Febrianto, Kadir INA  4370 3870   925.85 
6   Funo, Ryota JPN  3530 3730   790.25 
7   Chang, Taeho KOR  2180 2870   608.05 
8   Luo, Feng CHN  2440 2410   516.95 
9   Ha, Seho KOR  2480 2350   525.42 

10   Yoong, Alexander MAS  2180 1700   461.86 
11   Putu, Muhammad Zahidi INA  1920   406.78 
12   Yu, Hyuncheol KOR  1650   349.58 
13   Youn, Sungchul KOR  1500   317.80 
14   Long Fei, Shi CHN  1390   294.49 

Masters Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Matsumoto, Kiyomi JPN  1880 2280   1688.89 
2   Nurdiaty, Nuniek INA  860 1350   1000.00 
3   Setiawan, Inawati INA  1760 1330   1303.70 
4   Yolandasari, Baiq Vera INA  820 840   622.22 

Masters men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record
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       Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Sumita, Toshiyuki JPN  2080 2630   1000.00 
2   Ozawa, Masao JPN  2100 2430   923.95 
3   Miwa, Hisashi JPN  2340 2040   889.73 
4   Talamo, Nigel HKG  800 970   368.82 
5   Amir, Rusdi INA  780 570   296.58 

Junior Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Priambodo, Nur Alimah INA  18.8m 21.4m   1000.00 
2   Maulidina, Galuh Mutiara *INA  17.1m 18.7m   812.50 
3   Jung, Soyeong KOR  13.6m 13.1m   458.33 

Junior Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Kim, Hyunsik KOR  28.6m 37.0m   1000.00 
2   Jaya, Ardy Trilaksana INA  20.8m 27.1m   633.33 
3   Dimas Ridho, Suprihono INA  21.4m 25.0m   555.56 
4   Wangka, Dustin Alexander INA  13.1m 13.7m   137.04 
5   Ju, Seongmin KOR  23.0m 0.00m   481.48 

Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Hirosawa, Saaya JPN  43.2m 40.2m   1000.00 
2   Sadamizu, Moe *JPN  33.7m 33.0m   637.40 
3   Kamiya, Harue JPN  33.4m 31.7m   625.95 
4   Kim, Su Mi KOR  26.0m 27.3m   393.13 
5   Da-Hyeong, Jang KOR  26.9m 25.7m   377.86 
6   Yoong-Hanifah, Aaliyah MAS  19.8m 19.3m   106.87 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Hagama, Shunjiro JPN  44.2m 48.4m   970.95 
2   Yamamoto, Yuichi JPN  49.1m 48.2m   1000.00 
3   Kadir, Ade Hermana INA  41.4m 43.8m   780.08 
4   Yu, Hyuncheol KOR  43.3m 42.1m   759.34 
5   Chang, Taeho KOR  39.4m 41.2m   672.20 
6   Funo, Ryota JPN  38.6m 37.4m   564.32 
7   Yamaguchi, Kohei JPN  38.4m   556.02 
8   Ha, Seho KOR  38.2m   547.72 
9   Putu, Muhammad Zahidi INA  36.8m   489.63 

10   Yoong, Alexander MAS  36.2m   464.73 
11   Youn, Sungchul KOR  34.8m   406.64 
12   Febrianto, Kadir INA  27.2m   91.29 
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Masters Women Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Nurdiaty, Nuniek INA  15.5m 18.7m   1000.00 
2   Yolandasari, Baiq Vera INA  13.0m 13.5m   555.56 

Masters Men Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Sumita, Toshiyuki JPN  31.6m 38.4m   1000.00 
2   Miwa, Hisashi JPN  31.9m 32.9m   806.34 
3   Ozawa, Masao JPN  34.1m 32.2m   848.59 
4   Chow, Chi Yan Michael HKG  19.8m 13.3m   345.07 

Open Women Overall Results

       Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hirosawa, Saaya JPN  970.15  576.99  1000.00  2547.14 
2   Yoong-Hanifah, Aaliyah MAS  925.37  1000.00  106.87  2032.24 
3   Kim, Su Mi KOR  970.15  373.45  393.13  1736.73 
4   Da-Hyeong, Jang KOR  1000.00  200.00  377.86  1577.86 
5   Kamiya, Harue JPN  597.01  329.20  625.95  1552.16 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hagama, Shunjiro JPN  986.84  894.07  970.95  2851.86 
2   Yamamoto, Yuichi JPN  848.68  966.10  1000.00  2814.78 
3   Yamaguchi, Kohei JPN  828.95  1000.00  556.02  2384.97 
4   Chang, Taeho KOR  986.84  608.05  672.20  2267.09 
5   Funo, Ryota JPN  842.11  790.25  564.32  2196.68 
6   Yu, Hyuncheol KOR  1000.00  349.58  759.34  2108.92 
7   Ha, Seho KOR  881.58  525.42  547.72  1954.72 
8   Youn, Sungchul KOR  1000.00  317.80  406.64  1724.44 
9   Yoong, Alexander MAS  736.84  461.86  464.73  1663.43 

10   Putu, Muhammad Zahidi INA  460.53  406.78  489.63  1356.94 
11   Febrianto, Kadir INA  328.95  925.85  91.29  1346.09 

Masters Women Overall Results

       Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Nurdiaty, Nuniek INA  773.58  1000.00  1000.00  2773.58 
2   Yolandasari, Baiq Vera INA  1000.00  622.22  555.56  2177.78 

Masters Men Overall Results
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       Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Sumita, Toshiyuki JPN  941.86  1000.00  1000.00  2941.86 
2   Ozawa, Masao JPN  1000.00  923.95  848.59  2772.54 
3   Miwa, Hisashi JPN  674.42  889.73  806.34  2370.49 

Chief Judge
Yamaguchi, Masako

Homologator
Talamo, Nigel

Scorer
Saptavina, Devayani


